Rozmery v mm
Mafle in mm
Dimensions in mm

1071
676

358

398

Centralni privod vzuchu ¢ 125
Zentral luftzufuhr @ 125
Central air inlet 125

Primarni a sekundarni vzduch
Primarluft und sekundarluft
Primary and Secondary air
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OVALIS G 02 SERPENTIN-183D

158 kg
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